A SPERMONT Il NDEPENDENT SCHOOL D |

HOME-LEARNING TRACKING LOG

INSTRUCTIONS: In order to provide instructional support and continuity during school closures, Aspermont ISD utilizes a flexible
instruction method where parents/guardians manage and monitor daily instructional activities that are designed for in-home
learning. Serving as partners in their child’s education, parents/guardians must ensure their student engages in an adequate amount
of prescribed instructional activities daily. It is essential to maintain a record of the time spent in instruction while at home in order
to prescribe future lessons/support. Please complete this form and submit it to the student’s teacher by the established deadline.

STRICT
2019-2020

Campus: Grade Level: Homeroom/2nd Period Teacher:

Student Name: Last First Student ID#:

Middle

Home Address:

City:

State: Zip Code

INSTRUCTIONAL PERIOD

STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL TIME VERIFICATION

1) Week of: MAR. 23 - MAR. 27

MON-3/23

TUE-3/24

WED-3/25

THU-3/26

FRI-3/27 | Total Weekly

Hours

The parent/guardian must track and
record the number of hours the student
engaged in instructional activities at home
each day.

2) Week of: MAR. 30 - APR. 03

MON-3/30

TUE-3/31

WED-4/01

THU-4/02

FRI-4/03 | Total Weekly

Hours

The parent/guardian must track and
record the number of hours the student
engaged in instructional activities at home
each day.

3) Week of: APR. 06 - APR. 10

MON-4/06

TUE-4/07

WED-4/08

THU-4/09

FRI-4/10

Total Weekly
Hours

The parent/guardian must track and
record the number of hours the student
engaged in instructional activities at home
each day.

ScHooL HoLIibAy

of: APR. 13 - APR. 17

4) Week

MON-4/13

TUE-4/14

WED-4/15

Total Weekly
Hours

THU-4/16 | FRI-4/17

The parent/guardian must track and
record the number of hours the student
engaged in instructional activities at home
each day.

5) Week of: APR. 20 - APR. 24

MON-4/20

TUE-4/21

WED-4/22

Total Weekly
Hours

THU-4/23 | FRI-4/24

The parent/guardian must track and
record the number of hours the student
engaged in instructional activities at home
each day.

6) Week of: APR. 27 - MAY 01

MON-4/27

TUE-4/28

WED-4/29

Total Weekly
Hours

THU-4/30 | FRI-5/01

The parent/guardian must track and
record the number of hours the student
engaged in instructional activities at home
each day.

I attest the daily ‘in-home’ instructional time recorded above is true, accurate and correct. I understand a random audit may be
performed by the Texas Education Agency (TEA) to ensure an adequate amount of daily instruction was actually provided to my

student.

Parent/Guardian Name:

Parent/Guardian Phone Number:

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date:

TEA AUDITED DOCUMENT - PLEASE RETAIN WITH STUDENT ACCOUNTING RECORDS




