A SPERMONT INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT HOME-LEARNING TRACKING LOG 2019-2020

INSTRUCTIONS: In order to provide instructional support and continuity during school closures, Aspermont ISD utilizes a flexible instruction method where parents/guardians manage and monitor daily instructional activities that are designed for in-home learning. Serving as partners in their child's education, parents/guardians must ensure their student engages in an adequate amount of prescribed instructional activities daily. It is essential to maintain a record of the time spent in instruction while at home in order to prescribe future lessons/support. Please complete this form and submit it to the student's teacher by the established deadline.

Campus:	Grade Level:	Homeroom/2 nd Period Teacher:		
Student Name: Last Middle	First		Student ID#:	
Home Address:	City:		2:	Zip Code

INSTRUCTIONAL PERIOD

STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL TIME VERIFICATION

1) Week of: MAR. 23 - MAR. 27	MON-3/23	TUE-3/24	WED-3/25	THU-3/26	FRI-3/27	Total Weekly Hours
The parent/guardian must track and record the number of hours the student engaged in instructional activities at home each day.						
2) Week of: MAR. 30 - APR. 03	MON-3/30	TUE-3/31	WED-4/01	THU-4/02	FRI-4/03	Total Weekly Hours
The parent/guardian must track and record the number of hours the student engaged in instructional activities at home each day.						
3) Week of: APR. 06 - APR. 10	MON-4/06	TUE-4/07	WED-4/08	THU-4/09	FRI-4/10	Total Weekly
The parent/guardian must track and record the number of hours the student engaged in instructional activities at home each day.					School Holiday	Hours
4) Week of: APR. 13 - APR. 17	MON-4/13	TUE-4/14	WED-4/15	THU-4/16	FRI-4/17	Total Weekly Hours
The parent/guardian must track and record the number of hours the student engaged in instructional activities at home each day.						
5) Week of: APR. 20 - APR. 24	MON-4/20	TUE-4/21	WED-4/22	THU-4/23	FRI-4/24	Total Weekly Hours
The parent/guardian must track and record the number of hours the student engaged in instructional activities at home each day.						
6) Week of: APR. 27 - MAY 01	MON-4/27	TUE-4/28	WED-4/29	THU-4/30	FRI-5/01	Total Weekly Hours
The parent/guardian must track and record the number of hours the student engaged in instructional activities at home each day.						

I attest the daily 'in-home' instructional time recorded above is true, accurate and correct. I understand a random audit may be performed by the Texas Education Agency (TEA) to ensure an adequate amount of daily instruction was actually provided to my student.

Parent/Guardian Name:	Parent/Guardian Phone Number:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date:

TEA AUDITED DOCUMENT - PLEASE RETAIN WITH STUDENT ACCOUNTING RECORDS